Copyright © 2013 by Studio Technologies, Inc., all rights reserved
50184-0613, Issue 1
User Guide
Issue 1, June 2013
This User Guide is applicable for
Model 5150 modules with the following order codes:
M5150, M5150-01, M5150-02, M5150-03X, and M5150-04X

order codes. List is current as of the publication date of this guide.
Appendix A–Model 5150 Versions
Version Order Code Figure
Model 5150 Video Generator Module M5150 A
Model 5150 Video Generator Module with Optical Output (1310 nm) M5150-01 B
Model 5150 Video Generator Module with Optical Input/Output (1310 nm) M5150-02 C
Model 5150 Video Generator Module with CWDM Optical Output M5150-03X* B
Model 5150 Video Generator/ Module with Optical Input/CWDM Output M5150-04X* C
* For order codes -03X and -04X, X = the standard CWDM wavelength letter code, e.g., L=1490 nm.
Figure A (No SFP)
Figure B (Optical-Output-Only SFP)
Figure C (Transceiver SFP)